Cocktails

Raspberry Chill Raspberry Vodka, Gin, Raspberry Liqueur & Cranberry 23
Juice, with a sugar-frosted rim
Blue Margarita Jose Cuervo Silver, Alize Liqueur, St. Germaine  and 23
lemon juice, with a salt rim.
Espresso Martini Smirnoff, Tia Maria, 1800 Anejo, shot of espresso 23
On the Beach Vodka, Chambord, Peach Schnapps, Passionfruit Pulp, 23
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime
Pomegranate Cosmo Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, 23
lime juice and Pomegranate molasses
Passionista A sweeter version of a passionfruit Margarita. 23
1800 Tequila, Passoa, Lime, Malibu, Agave necter
Pink Lychee Martini Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Chambord and lychee juice 23
The Amalfi Breeze A Summer sensation- Malfi Blood Orange Gin, 23
Cointreau, St.Germaine liqueur, Lemon Juice with a foamy top
Sour Apple & Watermelon martini Gordons gin, Sour Apple lig. & St. 23
Germaine, with a watermelon (& watermelon liqueur) ice cube
Mocktails
Spiced Mockito NA Spiced Rum, Mint, Lime, Agave, & Soda 15
Mockarita Margarita mix, Mint, Orange Rind, Simple Syrup & Tonic 15
Pink Lady Lychee Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice 15
Off the Beach Passionfruit Pulp, Creamy Soda, Cranberry Juice, 15
Peach Iced Tea, Fresh Lime, Raspberry Cordial & Agave
Citrus Splash Grapefruit, Bundaberg Guava, Cranberry, 15
Lemon cordial & Lime juice
Bundaberg 375ml Soft Drinks - Creamy Soda, Passionfruit, Guava 7
Beer and Cider - (Featured beer: Boag's Premium S9)
Lower Alcohol Beers- Local Beers-
Weinhenstephaner 0% (500ml) 12 Boags Lager, Carlton Dr'ght 10
James Squire Zero 0% 7 Wild Yak Pacific Ale 10
Cascade Light 2.8% 8 J. Squire '150 Lashes' Pale 10
Cooper's Mid Ale 3.5% 9 Dark Rabbit 12
Asahi 3.5% (Lower Carb) 9 Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 12
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% 9
Guinness can (470ml - 4.2%) 14 Imported Beers-
(375ml can) Asahi, Estrella Damm 10
Cider & Ginger Beer- Tiger, Tsing Tao, Peroni 10
Brookvale Union G. Beer 10 Wakachungi (NZ) 10
Somersby Apple or Pear 10 Corona, Budweiser 10
Mercury Hard Cider 10 German Hefeweissen (500ml) 16

(brand can change)



Sparkling Wine Gls Btl
2019 Yarrabank Cuvée - Chard’y, Pinot Yarra Valley 95
2022 Sir Paz, Blanc d' Blanc Wandin, Y Valley, VIC 85
NV Valette - Prosecco Veneto, Italy 17 70
NV Tahbilk Coueslant - Chard’y Pinot Noir Nagambie, VIC 15 65
Piccolo Bottles (200ml):

Fiore - Pink Moscato 14
N.V. Grandin ‘Méthode Traditionnelle’ Loire Valley, Fra 19

White Wine (v) - vegan Please ask for Reserve Wine List
Moscato

Kismet Moscato NV (v) VIC 13 50
Rose

2022 Sir Paz 'Cherry Tree' Wandin, Y. Valley, VIC 15 60
2022 Yering Station Village Yarra Valley, VIC 65
2022 Marquis De Pennautier Pays d’Oc, FRA 55
Chardonnay

2016 Paternoster 'Premium’ Emerald, VIC 95
2023 Tahbilk Pyrenees, VIC 15 60
2023 Heggies Vineyard 'Cloudline’ Eden Valley, SA 60
2022 Plantagenet 'York' Mt. Barker, WA 80
2019 Kendal-Jackson Vinter’s Reserve California, USA 85
Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Sir Paz (Fume Blanc style) Wandin, Y. Valley, VIC 15 60
2024 Shaw and Smith Adelaide Hills, SA 75
2022 Johnson Estate Marlborough, NZ 15 60
Riesling

2023 Craigie Knowe Freycinet, TAS 65
2015 Artiste Eden Valley, SA 17 70
2015 Andrew Peace Clare Valley, SA 75
2012 d'Arenberg 'Dry Dam' Mclaren Vale, SA 80
Other Whites

2024 Amherst P.Grigio Pyrenees, VIC 16 65
2022 Banfi Le Rime P.Grigio Tuscany, Italy 60
2023 Mt. Fishtail Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ 55
2022 Bimbadgen Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW 65
2015 Tahbilk Mus. Release Marsanne Nagambie, VIC (95pts) 17 70
2021 Paracombe Pinot Blanc Adelaide Hills 60
2020 Paracombe Gruner 'V5 Blend' Adelaide Hills 60
2022 Radford Dale Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch, Sth Afr 65



Red Wine

(v) - vegan

Please ask for Reserve Wine List

Pinot Noir

2023 Philip Shaw 'Wire Walker'
2021 Coppabella 'Sirius' Reserve
2022 Jo Nash

2023 Yering 'Elevations'

2023 Giant Steps

NV Paternoster 'Rosemary' PN/Shz 80/20

2023 Red Claw

2022 Mermerus

2022 Dalrymple Estate

2022 Cragie Knowe

2018 Nocton Estate 'Willow Series'
2021 Josef Cromey 'Pepik’

2022 Plantagenet 'Normand'

2019 Te Mania 'Reserve' (Organic)
2022 Nanny Goat

2022 Abbots & Delaunay

Merlot

2018 Tarrawarra 'K-Block'

2019 Grant Burge 'The Cellar Cut'
2019 Pertaringa 'Stage Left' (v)
2022 Smith & Hooper

Other Varietals

2022 wine x sam Primitivo

2023 Dalz Otto Sangiovese

2022 Tar & Roses Tempranillo (v)
2018 Paracombe Tempranillo

2020 Rocca Bellamico Montepulciano
2021 Hesketh Negroamaro

2021 Monte Tondo Valpolicella

2022 O'Leary Walker Nero d'Avola
2018 Paracombe Malbec

2022 Man Meets Mountain Malbec
2022 Yangarra Old Vine Grenache
2021 Bethany 'First Village' GSM

2020 De'Conti Appassimento  (98pts)
2020 Pierre et Papa Carignan/Gren'che
2022 Entrada Gren/Mourv/Touriga
2011 Sir Paz 'Parker Rd." Mer/Shz
2020 Wild & Wilder Shiraz/Cab 70/30%
2018 Thorn-Clarke 'Shotfire Quartage'

Orange, NSW
Tumbarumba, NSW
Upper Goulburn, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Emerald, VIC
Mornington Pen, VIC
Bellerine Pen, VIC
Pipers/Coal River, TAS
Freycinet Coast, TAS
Coal River, TAS
Tamar Valley, TAS

Mt. Barker, WA
Nelson, NZ

Central Otago, NZ
Languedoc-Roussillon,

Yarra Valley, VIC
Regional, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Worattonbully, VIC

Strathbogie, VIC

King Valley, VIC
Heathcote, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Montepulciano, Italy
Barossa, SA

Veneto, Italy

Clare Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mendoza, Argentina
Mclaren Vale, SA
Barossa, SA

Puglia, Italy

Pays d'Herault, France
Mclaren Vale, SA
Wandin, Y. Valley, VIC
Regional, SA

Barossa, SA (v)

Gls

16

18

FRA

15

15

14

Btl
65
95
70
60
80
65
75
70
95
85
90
70
80
80
85
60

75
60
70
60

60
65
65
60
55
60
75
65
70
65
90
65
80
60
65
65
50
70



Shiraz

2021 Jo Nash

2021 Yering Station Shz/Viognier 98/2%
2018 Sir Paz (95pts)
2021 Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Syrah
2016 Tahbilk

2023 Sanguine Estate 'Progeny'

2015 She-Oak Hill

2021 Wild Duck Creek Shz/Malb/Cab
2021 Mt Langi Ghiran 'Vine Road'
2021 Millon 'The Impressionist'

2022 Two Hands 'Gnarly Dudes'

2021 Pikes 'Stone Cutters'

2018 Tim Adams 'Aberfeldy’

2022 Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’
2021 Taylors 'Jaraman'

2020 Varney Wines

2019 Plantagenet 'Lancaster’

2019 Ad Hock 'Middle of Everywhere'

Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Young Tree Wines - small batch
2019 Yering Station

2015 Tahbilk

2020 Bremerton Coultard

2018 Paracombe

2018 Curtis 'Cavaliere'

2021 Jim Brand 'The Pursuit' Limtd Rel.
2021 Hesketh 'Regional Selections'
2021 Seabrook 'Lineage' Cab/Malbec
2020 Artiste

2022 Vasse Felix 'Filius'

2021 Xanadu

Please ask for Reserve Wine List

Strathbogie, VIC 70
Yarra Valley, VIC 85
Wandin, Y. Valley, VIC 17 70
Mornington Pen, VIC 80
Nagambie Lakes, VIC 85
Heathcote, VIC 65
Heathcote, VIC 85
Heathcote, VIC 21 85
Grampians, VIC 55
Eden Valley, SA 15 60
Barossa, SA 75
Clare Valley, SA 60
Clare Valley, SA 95
Mclaren Vale, SA 65
MclLaren Vale, SA 90
Mclaren Vale, SA 75
Mt. Barker, WA 80
Franklin River, WA 65

Please ask for Reserve Wine List

Nagambie Lakes, VIC 75
Yarra Valley, VIC 85
Nagambie Lakes, VIC 75
Langhorne Creek, SA 65
Adelaide Hills, SA 60
MclLaren Vale, SA 85
Coonawarra, SA 90
Coonawarra, SA 65
Barossa, SA 60
Eden/Barossa, SA 70
Margaret River, WA 17 70

Margaret River, WA 90



